
Breaking the Bread of Life Together


Day	 	 	 Date		 OT	 	 	 	 NT

Monday	 	 July 1        	Ezekiel 10	 	 	 Matthew 13:33-58

Tuesday	 	 July 2	 Nehemiah 12:1-26	 Matthew 14:1-21

Wednesday 	 July 3        	Nehemiah 12:27-47	 Matthew 14:22-36

Thursday	 	 July 4	 Ezekiel 11	 	 	 Matthew 15:1-20

Friday	 	 July 5        	Ezekiel 12	 	 	 Matthew 15:21-39

Saturday	 	 July 6 	 Nehemiah 13:1-14	 Matthew 16:1-20

Sunday	 	 July 7       	 Nehemiah 13:15-31	 Matthew 16:21-28

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Monday	 	 July 8 	 Psalm 26	 	 	 Matthew 17:1-13

Tuesday	 	 July 9       	 Ezekiel 13	 	 	 Matthew 17:14-27

Wednesday	 July 10	 Zephaniah 1	 	 Matthew 18:1-14

Thursday	 	 July 11      	Ezekiel 14	 	 	 Matthew 18:15-35

Friday	 	 July 12 	 Ezekiel 15	 	 	 Matthew 19:1-15

Saturday	  	 July 13     	 Zephaniah 2	 	 Matthew 19:16-30

Sunday	 	 July 14 	 Psalm 27	 	 	 Matthew 20:1-16


Monday	 	 July 15       Ezekiel 16:1-14	 	 Matthew 20:17-34

Tuesday	 	 July 16 	 Ezekiel 16:15-30		 Matthew 21:1-22

Wednesday	 July 17 	 Ezekiel 16:31-43		 Matthew 21:23-46

Thursday	  	 July 18 	 Ezekiel 16:44-63		 Matthew 22:1-22

Friday	 	 July 19 	 Zephaniah 3	 	 Matthew 22:23-46

Saturday	 	 July 20 	 Ezekiel 17 		 	 Matthew 23:1-36

Sunday	 	 July 21 	 Psalm 28	 	 	 Matthew 23:37-39

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Monday	 	 July 22 	 Ezekiel 18:1-18	 	 Matthew 24:1-26

Tuesday	 	 July 23 	 Ezekiel 18:19-32		 Matthew 24:27-51

Wednesday 	 July 24 	 Lamentations 1	 	 Matthew 25:1-13

Thursday	  	 July 25 	 Ezekiel 19	 	 	 Matthew 25:14-30

Friday	 	 July 26 	 Lamentations 2	 	 Matthew 25:31-46

Saturday	  	 July 27 	 Ezekiel 20:1-32	 	 Matthew 26:1-25

Sunday	 	 July 28 	 Ezekiel 20:33-49		 Matthew 26:26-46


Monday	 	 July 29	 Psalm 29	 	 	 Matthew 26:47-75

Tuesday	 	 July 30	 Ezekiel 21:1-17	 	 Matthew 27:1-14

Wednesday 	 July 31	 Ezekiel 21:18-32		 Matthew 27:15-37

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Selah


